THE DATASHEET OF
DDTB133HC-7-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DDTB (xxxx) C
DS30385 Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 3
DDTB (xxxx) C

• Ordering Information: See Page 3
• Weight: 0.008 grams (approximate)
P/N R1 (NOM) R2 (NOM) Type Code
DDTB113EC
DDTB123EC
DDTB143EC
DDTB114EC
DDTB122JC
DDTB113ZC
DDTB123YC
DDTB133HC
DDTB123TC
DDTB143TC
DDTB114TC
DDTB114GC
1K
2.2K
4.7K
10K
0.22K
1K
2.2K
3.3K
2.2K
4.7K
10K
0
1K
2.2K
4.7K
10K
4.7K
10K
10K
10K
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
10K
P60
P61
P62
P63
P64
P65
P66
P67
P69
P70
P71
P72
SOT-23
Dim Min Max
A 0.37 0.51
B 1.20 1.40
C 2.30 2.50
D 0.89 1.03
E 0.45 0.60
G 1.78 2.05
H 2.80 3.00
J 0.013 0.10
K 0.903 1.10
L 0.45 0.61
M 0.085 0.180
α 0° 8°
All Dimensions in mm
A
E
J
L
TOP VIEW
M
B C

DDTB (xxxx) C
© Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
DDTB113EC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB123EC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB143EC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB114EC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB122JC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB113ZC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB123YC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB133HC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB123TC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB143TC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB114TC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB114GC-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
N
E
W
 P